MERCRUISER (D4.2L/200 LD WM 254 |/LE)
Serial Mbr Range: 0L344381 THRU 0333339 ()

¥ TURBO CHARGER/E=HAUST ELEOW

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 27 A54129| GASKET 1 3
3 16 801333453 STUD [M10x 30 4
4 54 80 7E3272| CLAMP 1
5 27 217089| GASKET 1 3
A 8052654 1| ELBOW-EXHALST 1 STERM DRIVE
7 22 36382 PLUG-FIPE [1/4-18) 1 STERM DRIVE
a2 2070497 |FLEX TUBE 1 STERM DRIVE
9 255483 | BLANKET 1 STERM DRIVE
10 B03608| ELBOW-EXHAUST (65 DEG. DiOhw |1 INBOARD
10 B03609| ELBOW-EXHAUST (33 DEG. DO |1 INBOARD
11 A55482 | FLE® TIJBE 1 INBOARD
12 255483 | BLAMNKET 1 INBOARD
13 27 79721 | GASKET 2 3
14 16 11383 STUD M8 X 20 2
15 11 B54037 |MUT (k8] 2
16 10 B54118| SCREW (M8 = 20 2 STERM DRIVE
16 10 855520 SCREW M8 = 25) 2 INBOARD
17 32 854130 0IL PIPE-RETURMN 1
18 23 811466 | SLEEVE 1
19 54 B11467 | CLAMP 1
20 10 B11463| SCREW 1
21 13 211460 WA SHER 1
22 22 801333464| COMMECTOR 1
23 25 A09963342| 0 RING 1 3
24 25 A11461|0 RING 2 3
25 854131 |HOUSING 1
26 16 801333457 |STUD [M3 X 90) 2
27 11 854037 | MUT [M8) 2
28 £ 231883/ HOSE 1
29 54 B11435| CLAMP 2
a0 32 854132 0IL PIPE-DELIVERY 1
£l 27 2547133 GASKET 1 3
32 10 211448/ SCREW 2
K] 13 11460 WASHER 2
34 22 801763383| CONNECTOR 1
Eid] 12 809963201 | SEALIMG waSHER 1 3
36 8050137 1| PIPE-EXHALST 1 STERM DRIVE
a7 10 BRE40| SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4 IN.] 4 STERM DRIVE
] 13 41471 |LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 4 STERM DRIVE
kil

A4d2A0T

ChALIALICT TIIDE DIIDDCD




